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	Leadership

	
	Jim Silliman
Principal Investigator
361-825-3718
james.silliman@tamucc.edu
	Cherie McCollough
Co-Principal Investigator
Research
361-825-3166
cherie.mccollough@tamucc.edu

	Joe Champion
Co-Principal Investigator
Program development
512-971-4088
joechampion@gmail.com
	Tonya Jeffery
Co-Principal Investigator
Implementation 
361-825-2453
tonya.jeffery@tamucc.edu
	Pamela Wright
Co-Principal Investigator
Schanen Elementary School 
361-878-2940
pamela.wright@ccisd.us

	Senior Personnel

	Lee Smee
STEM Faculty
Field research development
361-825-3637
lee.smee@tamucc.edu
	Matt Bowers
University of Texas
Qualitative Research
512-232-2120
mattbowers@austin.utexas.edu
	

	Program Management

	Kim  Moore
Program Manager
Coordination, Instructional Coaching
361-779-6123
pnmoore121@gmail.com
	Avery Scherer
Graduate Assistant
Field based research 
STEM Thursdays
502-551-1185
avery.scherer@tamucc.edu 
	 Christina Martinez
 Accounts Manager
Purchases, budgeting, 
Data Management
[bookmark: _GoBack] 361-739-3624
christina.martinez@tamucc.edu

	Principals
	
	

	Debra Aguilar
Kostoryz Elementary School
361-878-2540
debra.aguilar@ccisd.us
	John Trevino
Tom Browne Middle School
361-878-4270
john.trevino@ccisd.us 
	 


	Evaluators

	Jackie Stillisano
Texas A&M University
External Evaluation
979-845-8098
jstillisano@tamu.edu
	Anna Boriack
Texas A&M University
External Evaluation
717-572-5030
acwitt@.tamu.edu
	Hersh Waxman
Texas A&M University
External Evaluation
(979) 862-1724
hwaxman@tamu.edu
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